210606
© di-soric | Subject to modifications | 20/12/17 | Page 1 (1)
CS-Y-0.3/12-A
Y-Verteilerkabel
di-soric GmbH & Co. KG Steinbeisstraße 6 DE-73660 Urbach
Fon + 49 (0) 71 81 / 98 79 - 0 Fax + 49 (0) 71 81 / 98 79 - 179 info@di-soric.com www.di-soric.com
TECHNICAL INFORMATION (typ.) +20°C, 24V DC
Service voltage   < 30 V DC
Ambient temperature   -20 … +85 °C
Protection class   IP 67
Casing material   plastics
Material   PUR (Cable)
Connection   Connector M12, 12-poled (1x) / Coupling M12, 12-poled (1x) /
Coupling M12, 4-poled (1x)
Note   IN & OUT remains on PNP (CS50)
Operating current   max. 1.5 A DC
External lighting trigger (pnp)   Either OUT 3 (CS 50 ...) or PIN 6 (connector M 12)
300±5 450±5
M12
12 polig / poled
M12
12 polig / poled
M12
4 polig / poled
200±10
Safety instructions
The Instruments are not to be used for safety applications, in particular
applications in which safety of persons depends on proper operation of the
instruments.
These instruments shall exclusively be used by qualified personnel.
Metal plug
Durable PU coating
Flexible lead design
High protection class IP 67